DCS Series
Precision Programmable
DC Power Supplies
Worldwide Supplier of Power
Conversion Equipment
Toll Free 1-888-239-1619   www.adaptivepower.com
TM
DC Power

Interchangeable Digital interface modules are available as options for RS232, CAN, CANopen, ModBus TCP, Profibus, Prof-
inet/IO, EtherCAT or Ethernet.  One slot is available for any module.
ORDERING INFORMATION
5KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
DCS80-170HP DC Power Supply, 5000W (3000W), 0-80V, 0-170A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
DCS200-70HP DC Power Supply, 5000W (3000W), 0-200V, 0-70A
DCS360-40HP DC Power Supply, 5000W (3000W), 0-360V, 0-40A
DCS500-30HP DC Power Supply, 5000W (3000W), 0-500V, 0-30A
DCS750-20HP DC Power Supply, 5000W (3000W), 0-750V, 0-20A
10KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
DCS80-340HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-80V, 0-340A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
DCS200-140HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-200V, 0-140A
DCS360-80HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-360V, 0-80A
DCS500-60HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-500V, 0-60A
DCS750-40HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-750V, 0-40A
DCS1000-30HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-1000V, 0-30A
DCS1500-20HP DC Power Supply, 10,000W (6000W), 0-1500V, 0-20A
15KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
DCS80-510HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-80V, 0-510A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
DCS200-210HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-200V, 0-210A
DCS360-120HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-360V, 0-120A
DCS500-90HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-500V, 0-90A
DCS750-60HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-750V, 0-60A
DCS1000-40HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-1000V, 0-40A
DCS1500-30HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-1500V, 0-30A
DCS2000-20HP DC Power Supply, 15,000W (9000W), 0-2000V, 0-20A
30KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
DCS80-1000HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-80V, 0-1000A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 4U
DCS200-420HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W,0-200V, 0-420A
DCS360-240HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-360V, 0-240A
DCS500-180HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-500V, 0-180A
DCS750-120HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-750V, 0-120A
DCS1000-80HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-750V, 0-80A
DCS1500-60HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-1500V, 0-60A
DCS2000-40HP DC Power Supply, 30,000W, 0-2000V, 0-40A
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
OPT-232 RS232 Serial Interface OPT-ETH2P Ethernet/IP 2 Port Interface
OPT-PBUS Profibus DPV1- Interface OPT-PNET1P Profinet-IO 1 Port Interface
OPT-CANO CANopen Interface OPT-PNET2P Profinet-IO 2 Port Interface